CIRCUIT PROTECTION
7
Techna’s JTEC range has been enthusiastically adopted by a
diverse range of customers seeking a cost effective 10kA
performance.
Jtec MCBs are available in a wide range of ratings and are
available in trip curves B, C and D from 0.5 – 63A.
Jtec 10kA Miniature Circuit Breaker

 M
C
Bs
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
8
Accessories Order Codes
Auxiliary and
Signal contacts
1 Changeover Contact JTEC AUX 1CO
2 Changeover Contact JTEC AUX 2CO
1 Changeover + 1 Signal Changeover JTEC AUX SCO
1 Changeover + 1 Signal + Test Button JTEC AUX STCO
N-Pole Add on Neutral Pole JTEC N2
Accessories Shunt Trip Undervoltage Release
AC
12Vac JTEC ST 12AC JTEC UV12AC
24Vac JTEC ST 24AC JTEC UV24AC
48Vac JTEC ST 48AC JTEC UV48AC
60Vac JTEC ST 60AC JTEC UV60AC
110Vac JTEC ST 110AC JTEC UV110AC
120Vac JTEC ST 120AC JTEC UV120AC
230Vac JTEC ST 230AC JTEC UV230AC
277Vac JTEC ST 277AC JTEC UV277AC
400Vac JTEC ST 400AC JTEC UV400AC
DC
12Vdc JTEC ST 12DC JTEC UV12DC
24Vdc JTEC ST 24DC JTEC UV24DC
48Vdc JTEC ST 48DC JTEC UV48DC
110Vdc JTEC ST 110DC JTEC UV110DC
Jtec Accessories
Jtec Front Mount Adaptors
Auxiliary
Contact